TOWN OF KIRKLAND

Planning Board

Lumbard Hall

P.O. BOX 235 CLINTON, NEW YORK 13323

(315) 853-3350                  FAX (315) 853-2802
TO:  RESIDENTS OF THE TOWN OF KIRKLAND

RE:  PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2024
The following is a list of the dates the Planning Board will be holding its Regular 2024 meetings. All of the meetings are scheduled for 7:30 p.m.

    Regular Meetings

   *Special Meetings*

Monday, January        22

Wednesday, January 10



Monday, February      26

Wednesday, February 7
          Monday, March          25

Wednesday, March 13
          Monday, April            22

Wednesday, April 10
          Monday, May             20

Wednesday, May 8

Monday, June             24

Wednesday, June 12
          Monday, July              22

Wednesday, July 10
          Monday, August         26

Wednesday, August 14 
          Monday, September    23

Wednesday, September 11 
  Monday, October        28

Wednesday, October 9
  Monday, November    25

Wednesday, November 13
          Monday, December    23

Wednesday, December 11
All meetings will be held in the Meeting Room at the Town of Kirkland, Lumbard Hall, 100 N. Park Row, Clinton, NY; unless otherwise advertised.  All Planning Board meetings are open to the public.
